
Manhattan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Scordo Francesco (08/1499) 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 4 1 2 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 10

Armenti Andrea (08/141) 4 12 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0

Scordo Roberto (08/114) 4 7 4 7 2 0 4 4 4 8 4 11 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 4

Strambini Giacomo Marco (08/112) 4 6 4 6 2 2 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 2 4 7

Fossa  Massimo (08/963) 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 2 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 7

Scordo Sabrina (08/1873) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cereda Alice (08/1872) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scordo Francesco 08/1499 33 63 1,91

Armenti Andrea 08/141 26 55 2,12

Scordo Roberto 08/114 38 55 1,45

Strambini Giacomo 08/112 30 46 1,53

Fossa  Massimo 08/963 27 40 1,48

Scordo Sabrina 08/1873 4 3 0,75

Cereda Alice 08/1872 2 0 0,00

Macelleria Buzzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bettiga Milo (08/1184) 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 7

Longhi Mauro (08/1697) 4 8 4 6 4 9 2 4 4 4 4 5 2 1 4 8 0 0 4 4

Bighi Elia (08/1892) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 9 2 3 4 4

Buzzi Matteo (08/1633) 3 6 0 0 4 3 2 5 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 7 2 4 0 0

Troka Besar (08/1636) 2 5 2 1 4 0 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 10 2 5

Donizetti Aronne (08/1628) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Spinelli Alessandro (08/1893) 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettiga Milo 08/1184 40 90 2,25

Longhi Mauro 08/1697 32 49 1,53

Bighi Elia 08/1892 24 41 1,71

Buzzi Matteo 08/1633 23 38 1,65

Troka Besar 08/1636 24 36 1,50

Donizetti Aronne 08/1628 8 6 0,75

Spinelli Alessandro 08/1893 9 2 0,22

The Terron's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barella Giulio (08/197) 2 3 4 7 4 6 2 2 4 6 2 1 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 6

Carcace  Giuseppe  (08/1891) 4 3 2 3 2 0 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 7

Romano Domenico (08/039) 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 1 2 4 2 4 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 0

Aita Antonio (08/525) 4 5 4 1 2 2 4 5 2 2 2 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 1

Barberio Giuseppe (08/1495) 4 5 4 6 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 0 0 0

Barella Samuel (08/1738) 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0

Uselli Luigi (08/190) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barella Giulio 08/197 34 55 1,62

Carcace  Giuseppe 08/1891 32 37 1,16

Romano Domenico 08/039 20 23 1,15

Aita Antonio 08/525 30 23 0,77

Barberio Giuseppe 08/1495 28 22 0,79

Barella Samuel 08/1738 16 3 0,19

Uselli Luigi 08/190 0 0 0,00

20 Grammi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gallo Andrea (08/1813) 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 8 2 2 3 4 4 8 4 7 4 10 2 5

Ammetto  Andrea (08/1165) 3 5 4 10 4 4 4 7 1 1 3 2 2 5 4 5 4 6 2 3

Pesenti Andrea (08/1546) 2 3 4 6 4 7 4 5 2 4 4 5 4 9 2 1 0 0 2 1

Frangi Marcello (08/1375) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 5

Pini Alessandro (08/1814) 3 0 1 1 4 6 4 4 2 0 1 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 2 2

Usai Mirko (08/1812) 2 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 0

Rossoni Andrea (08/1816) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4

Flocco Andrea (08/1815) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gallo Andrea 08/1813 35 68 1,94

Ammetto  Andrea 08/1165 31 48 1,55

Pesenti Andrea 08/1546 28 41 1,46

Frangi Marcello 08/1375 15 20 1,33

Pini Alessandro 08/1814 23 16 0,70

Usai Mirko 08/1812 17 14 0,82

Rossoni Andrea 08/1816 7 9 1,29

Flocco Andrea 08/1815 4 3 0,75



Groseros Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Nascone Dario Federico (08/1427) 4 7 4 11 2 5 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 10 1 1 3 5 4 5

Ruggia Manuel (08/1030) 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 11 0 0 3 2 3 8 0 0 3 5 2 3

Senia Ivan (08/1132) 3 7 0 0 2 4 2 4 4 5 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 5 4 11

Panetta Nicodemo (08/1428) 4 8 3 3 2 4 0 0 4 8 3 5 0 0 2 6 2 3 2 1

Lunati Lorenzo (08/915) 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Ruggia Ivano (08/1031) 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0

Civiello Simone (08/1134) 1 1 1 2 2 5 1 3 0 0 1 3 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 3

Caccialanza Matteo (08/1262) 1 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 4 1 1 2 5

Prifti Artan (08/1191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 4 4 10 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nascone Dario Federico 08/1427 34 71 2,09

Ruggia Manuel 08/1030 23 48 2,09

Senia Ivan 08/1132 21 47 2,24

Panetta Nicodemo 08/1428 22 38 1,73

Lunati Lorenzo 08/915 14 27 1,93

Ruggia Ivano 08/1031 13 26 2,00

Civiello Simone 08/1134 12 20 1,67

Caccialanza Matteo 08/1262 13 19 1,46

Prifti Artan 08/1191 8 18 2,25

Gufi 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moura Rato Josè (08/1473) 4 6 4 9 2 5 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 10 3 7

Rubiu Daniele (08/1789) 2 3 4 5 2 4 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 10

Favaro Luca (08/896) 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 8 3 8

Marelli Simona (08/1785) 2 2 0 0 3 4 2 2 3 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 1 1 2

Modenese Roberto (08/1661) 2 0 4 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2

Cabras Salvatore (08/1821) 2 0 4 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 0 2 3 1 2

Nolberti Roberta (08/994) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Mazzeo Simone (08/1505) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valnegri Elena (08/448) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moura Rato Josè 08/1473 37 76 2,05

Rubiu Daniele 08/1789 32 55 1,72

Favaro Luca 08/896 31 53 1,71

Marelli Simona 08/1785 17 14 0,82

Modenese Roberto 08/1661 15 10 0,67

Cabras Salvatore 08/1821 23 8 0,35

Nolberti Roberta 08/994 5 4 0,80

Mazzeo Simone 08/1505 0 0 0,00

Valnegri Elena 08/448 0 0 0,00


